Tempus Open - Elin Lindblom

Elin Lindblom

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (50) Personbésta: 01:23.60 AQUA-poéng: 241 Datum: 2014-06-07 Tavling: RISOSIM

Tid

01:23.60

01:24.77

01:25.70

01:26.75

AQUA
241
231
224

216

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-06-07

2012-05-19

2012-06-09

2012-06-09

Tavling
RISOSIM
Neptuniaden
Ris6sim

Risdsim


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=276519
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=276519&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=276519&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=276519&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=276519&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=result_date

